cognome

ALBERTOSI
BATTELLI
BONOTTI
BUFFONI
BUONACCORSI
BUTI
DELL'AMICO
DIONISI VICI
FAZZI
FOLEGNANI
GABRIELLI
GIANNOTTI
GREGORINI
LAGOMARSINI
LANZI
LOMBARDI
Lucetti
LUCHINI
MASETTI
MENCONI
MENINI
MOLFETTA
MOLLA
MORACCHIOLI
MOSCHENI
MUSSI
ORSINI
PANESI
Piccini
PRECETTI
ROCCHI
Sancarlo
SISTI
TOGNARELLI
ULIVI

ULIVI
VANNUCCI
VATTERONI

nome

ANDREA
PAOLO

LUCA
MARTA
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
MARCO
PAOLO
MATTEO
AGOSTINO NINO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE IVANO
ETTORE
GIOVANNI
ELENA
DANIELE
Gian Luca
MANOLO
CHIARA
MIKADO
STEFANO
ILARIA
SERENA
SIMONE
ELISABETTA
GABRIELE
RICCARDO
PIETRO

Carlo

FILIPPO
MAURIZIO
Fabio
EDOARDO
ROSSANA
STEFANO
ANGELA
GINO FRANCESCO
ANDREA

email

andrea.albertosi@regione.toscana.it

paolo.battelli@regione.toscana.it
luca.bonotti@gmail.com
martabuffoni@gmail.com

dr.buonaccorsialessandro@gmail.com

b.buti@studioagriambiente.it
marco_dellamico@libero.it
paolo.dionisivici@gmail.com
matteofazzi@alice.it
folegnaninino@libero.it
francesca.gabrielli5@gmail.com
tuscania.pestcontrol@tin.it
ector@cadelmoreto.com
giovannilagomarsini@gmail.com
e.lanzi@enviarea.it
lombardidaniele1973@libero.it
glucetti@yahoo.it
manololuchini@libero.it
chiaramasetti64@gmail.com
mikado.menconi@amiacarrara.it
s_menini@yahoo.com
molfettailaria79@gmail.com
serenamolla94@outlook.it
simo.mo@live.it
elimos@avanzi.unipi.it
gabriele.mussi94@virgilio.it
orsini-riccardo@libero.it
pietropanesi@hotmail.it
carlopiccini@urbangreensas.it
filippo_precetti@libero.it
m.rocchi77@gmail.com
info@studioagriambiente.it
edoardo.sisti@libero.it
rossanatognarelli@tiscali.it
stefano.ulivi.64@gmail.com
angelaulivi@alice.it
gino.vannucci@alice.it
a.vatteroni@enviarea.it

pec

a.albertosi@conafpec.it
paolo.battelli@conafpec.it
|.bonotti@conafpec.it
m.buffoni@conafpec.it
a.buonaccorsi@epap.conafpec.it
b.buti@epap.conafpec.it
m.dellamico@conafpec.it
p.dionisi_vici@conafpec.it
m.fazzi@epap.conafpec.it
a.folegnani@epap.conafpec.it
f.gabrielli@conafpec.it
g.giannotti@conafpec.it
e.gregorini@conafpec.it
g.lagomarsini@epap.conafpec.it
e.lanzi@epap.conafpec.it
d.lombardi@epap.conafpec.it
g.lucetti@epap.conafpec.it
manolo.luchini@pec.agritel.it
c.masetti@conafpec.it
m.menconi@conafpec.it
s.menini@conafpec.it
ilariamolfetta@pec.it
s.molla@conafpec.it
s.moracchioli@conafpec.it
e.moscheni@conafpec.it
gabriele.mussi@pec.it
r.orsini@conafpec.it
p.panesi@conafpec.it
c.piccini@epap.conafpec.it
f.precetti@epap.conafpec.it
m.rocchi@epap.conafpec.it
info@pec.studioagriambiente.it
e.sisti@conafpec.it
r.tognarelli@epap.conafpec.it
stefanoulivi@pec.it
a.ulivi@epap.conafpec.it
g.vannucci@epap.conafpec.it
a.vatteroni@conafpec.it

sezione

Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione B
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione B
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione B
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A
Sezione A

titolo

Dottore Forestale

Dottore Forestale

Agronomo lunior

Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Forestale

Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Forestale

Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Agronomo lunior

Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Agronomo lunior

Dottore Forestale

Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo
Dottore Agronomo

stato

Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Sospeso
Sospeso
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto
Iscritto

N°.
Iscrizione
520
343
811
698
366
514
793
805
654
212
851
296
327
380
688
603
425
529
467
399
495
686
863
882
285
853
864
779
400
659
641
530
585
321
385
455
211
580



