

cognome	nome	email	pec	sezione	titolo	stato	N°. Iscrizione
ALBERTOSI	ANDREA	andrea.albertosi@regione.toscana.it	a.albertosi@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Forestale	Iscritto	520
BATTELLI	PAOLO	pao.lo.battelli@regione.toscana.it	paolo.battelli@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Forestale	Iscritto	343
BONOTTI	LUCA	luca.bonotti@gmail.com	l.bonotti@conafpec.it	Sezione B	Agronomo Iunior	Iscritto	811
BUFFONI	MARTA	martabuffoni@gmail.com	m.buffoni@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	698
BUONACCORSI	ALESSANDRO	dr.buonaccorsi.alessandro@gmail.com	a.buonaccorsi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	366
BUTI	BARBARA	b.buti@studioagriambiente.it	b.buti@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	514
DELL'AMICO	MARCO	marco_dellamico@libero.it	m.dellamico@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	793
DIONISI VICI	PAOLO	paolo.dionisivici@gmail.com	p.dionisi_vici@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Forestale	Iscritto	805
FAZZI	MATTEO	matteofazzi@alice.it	m.fazzi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	654
FOLEGNANI	AGOSTINO NINO	folegnaninino@libero.it	a.folegnani@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	212
GABRIELLI	FRANCESCA	francesca.gabrielli5@gmail.com	f.gabrielli@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	851
GIANNOTTI	GIUSEPPE IVANO	tuscania.pestcontrol@tin.it	g.giannotti@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	296
GREGORINI	ETTORE	ector@cadelmoreto.com	e.gregorini@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	327
LAGOMARSINI	GIOVANNI	giovannilagomarsini@gmail.com	g.lagomarsini@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	380
LANZI	ELENA	e.lanzi@enviarearea.it	e.lanzi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	688
LOMBARDI	DANIELE	lombardidaniele1973@libero.it	d.lombardi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	603
Lucetti	Gian Luca	glucetti@yahoo.it	g.lucetti@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	425
LUCHINI	MANOLO	manololuchini@libero.it	manolo.luchini@pec.agritel.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	529
MASETTI	CHIARA	chiaramasetti64@gmail.com	c.masetti@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Forestale	Iscritto	467
MENCONI	MIKADO	mikado.menconi@amicarrara.it	m.menconi@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	399
MENINI	STEFANO	s_menini@yahoo.com	s.menini@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	495
MOLFETTA	ILARIA	molfettailaria79@gmail.com	ilariamolfetta@pec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	686
MOLLA	SERENA	serenamolla94@outlook.it	s.molla@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	863
MORACCHIOLI	SIMONE	simo.mo@live.it	s.moracchioli@conafpec.it	Sezione B	Agronomo Iunior	Iscritto	882
MOSCHENI	ELISABETTA	elimos@avanzi.unipi.it	e.moscheni@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	285
MUSSI	GABRIELE	gabriele.mussi94@virgilio.it	gabriele.mussi@pec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	853
ORSINI	RICCARDO	orsini-riccardo@libero.it	r.orsini@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	864
PANESI	PIETRO	pietropanesi@hotmail.it	p.panesi@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	779
Piccini	Carlo	carlo.piccini@urbangreensas.it	c.piccini@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	400
PRECETTI	FILIPPO	filippo_precetti@libero.it	f.precetti@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione B	Agronomo Iunior	Sospeso	659
ROCCHI	MAURIZIO	m.rocchi77@gmail.com	m.rocchi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Forestale	Sospeso	641
Sancarlo	Fabio	info@studioagriambiente.it	info@pec.studioagriambiente.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	530
SISTI	EDOARDO	edoardo.sisti@libero.it	e.sisti@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	585
TOGNARELLI	ROSSANA	rossanatognarelli@tiscali.it	r.tognarelli@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	321
ULIVI	STEFANO	stefano.ulivi.64@gmail.com	stefanouliv@pec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	385
ULIVI	ANGELA	angela.ulivi@alice.it	a.ulivi@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	455
VANNUCCI	GINO FRANCESCO	gino.vannucci@alice.it	g.vannucci@epap.conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	211
VATTERONI	ANDREA	a.vatteroni@enviarearea.it	a.vatteroni@conafpec.it	Sezione A	Dottore Agronomo	Iscritto	580